Product Datasheet
Introduction
The Sartofluor® family of filters has been on the market
for over three decades and has improved over time in
response to changing customer needs.  Today, experience
and filtration expertise are combined in our best sterile
venting device ever.
Sartofluor® contains PTFE membrane making it the most

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
6
Ordering Information
Filter Size
0: 0.375 m2 | 4.05 ft2
1: 0.75 m2 | 8.1 ft2
2: 1.5 m2 | 16.1 ft2
3: 2.25 m2 | 24.2 m2
Filter Size
1: 0.5 m2 | 5.4 ft2
2: 1.0 m2 | 10.8 ft2
3: 1.5 m2 | 16.1 m2
Filter Size
7: 0.05 m2 | 0.5 ft2
8: 0.1 m2 | 1.1 ft2
9: 0.2 m2 | 2.2 ft2
 518 25 07 T  – – GA
 518 25 07 T  – – LG
 518 15 07 T  – – – B
 518 14 07 T 7 – – – B
Cartridges GA
Cartridges LG
Mini Cartridges
Junior
7
Check the availability of your desired configuration with your Sartorius sales representative or online at sartorius.com
 518 73 07 T  ––
 518 53 07 T  –   ––
 518 13 07 T  –   ––
MaxiCaps®
MidiCaps®
Capsules
Filter Size
1: 0.5 m2 | 5.4 ft2
2: 1.0 m2 | 10.8 ft2
3: 1.5 m2 | 16.1 m2
Filter Size
7: 0.05 m2 | 0.5 ft2
8: 0.1 m2 | 1.1 ft2
9: 0.2 m2 | 2.2 ft2
0: 0.45 m2 | 4.8 ft2
Filter Size
4: 0.015m² | 0.16ft²
5: 0.03 m² | 0.32 ft²
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50.5 mm
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50.5 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
Connector Inlet
S:  ¾“ Tri-Clamp 25 mm
(size 4)
O:  ¼“ multiple stepped
hose barb (only size 5
with filling bell)
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50.5 mm
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50.5 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
Connector Outlet
S:  ¾“ Tri-Clamp 25 mm
(size 4)
O:  ¼“ multiple stepped
hose barb (only size 5
with filling bell)
Packing Size
A: box of 4 (size 7, 8, 9)
V: box of 2 (size 0)
Packing Size
B: box of 5 (size 4)